8383
Plum
bing Valves, Fittings &
 Flexi Tap C
onnectors
Email us on: sales@markvitow.com  Find us on
45◦ ELBOWS
45◦ STREET ELBOWS
90◦ STREET ELBOWS
VITOW End Feed Fittings TO BSEN1254
Description Model No. Bag Qty Box Qty Price Each
8mm EF8 25 2500
10mm  EF10 25 1250
12mm  EF12 1 1000
15mm  EF15 25 1000
22mm  EF22 25 500
28mm  EF28 10 200
35mm  EF35 10 100
Description Model No. Bag Qty Box Qty Price Each
8mm EFE8 25 2000
10mm EFE10 25 1800
15mm EFE15 25 1000
22mm EFE22 25 250
28mm EFE28 10 150
Description Model No. Bag Qty Box Qty Price Each
15mm EFA1512 25 1000
22mm  EFA2234 25 500
28mm  EFA281 10 200
Description Model No. Bag Qty Box Qty Price Each
15mm EFOE15 10 1000
22mm EFOE22 10 250
28mm EFOE28 10 200
Description Model No. Bag Qty Box Qty Price Each
15mm EFS15 25 1000
28mm  EFS28 10 200
Description Model No. Bag Qty Box Qty Price Each
10mm EFSO10 25 1800
15mm EFSO15 25 1000
22mm EFSO22 25 250
28mm EFSO28 10 200
Description Model No. Bag Qty Box Qty Price Each
10mm EFSE10 25 1800
15mm EFSE15 25 1000
22mm EFSE22 25 250
28mm EFSE28 10 150
STRAIGHT COUPLINGS 90◦ ELBOWS
METRIC TO IMPERIAL
ADAPTORS
SLIP COUPLINGS
STREET ELBOWS -
LONG RADIUS
Description Model No. Bag Qty Box Qty Price Each
15mm EFSEL15 500 25
22mm  EFSEL22 100 10